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The Card of Helen's Corner Bar Restaurant from LEOLA includes about 19 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $10.0.
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Helen's Corner Bar Restaurant Menu

Entrées

CHEESE QUESADILLAS

Burger

BACON CHEESE BURGER

Drinks

DRINKS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

Appetizers

CHICKEN CHEESE QUESADILLAS

World Famous Bbq
Sandwich

PORK BBQ SANDWICH

Clock Kids Corner

KID GRILLED CHEESE

Southern Specials

HOMEMADE CHICKEN POT PIE

Lunch Beverages

BEVERAGES

$8.0

$10.0

$13.0

$10.0

$10.0

$5.0

$13.0

$1.5

Classic American Burgers

THE CLASSIC BURGER

$9.0

Gigantic Burgers

HERSHEY FARM BURGER

Lighter Options

SOUP, SALAD, GOURMET BREAD
POTATO BAR LUNCH

SOUP, SALAD, GOURMET BREAD
POTATO BAR DINNER

Hershey Farm Menu
Favorites

HERSHEY FARM FRIED CHICKEN

TRADITIONAL PORK
SAUERKRAUT

Sandwiches

ROAST TURKEY

$10.5

$9.0

$10.0

$14.0

$13.0

$14.9
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CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH $8.0 HOT TURKEY SANDWICH $11.0

Helen's Corner Bar Restaurant

131 West Main Street, Leacock- Opening Hours:
leola-bareville, PA 17540, Monday 02:00 -23:00
LEOLA, United States Tuesday 02:00 -23:00

Wednesday 02:00 -23:00
Thursday 02:00 -23:00
Friday 12:00 -02:00
Saturday 12:00 -02:00
Sunday 02:00 -23:00
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