



Helen's Corner Bar Restaurant Menu

<u>https://menuweb.menu</u>
131 West Main Street, Leacock-leola-bareville, PA 17540, LEOLA, United States +17176569092









Helen's Corner Bar Restaurant Menu



Entrées		Gigantic Burgers	
CHEESE QUESADILLAS	\$8.0	HERSHEY FARM BURGER	\$10.5
Burger		Lighter Options	
BACON CHEESE BURGER	\$10.0	SOUP, SALAD, GOURMET BREAD POTATO BAR LUNCH	\$9.0
Drinks DRINKS		SOUP, SALAD, GOURMET BREAD POTATO BAR DINNER	\$10.0
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	\$13.0	Hershey Farm Menu Favorites HERSHEY FARM FRIED CHICKEN	\$14.0
Indian		TRADITIONAL PORK SAUERKRAUT	\$13.0
SOFT DRINKS		Sandwiches	
Appetizers		ROAST TURKEY	\$14.9
CHICKEN CHEESE QUESADILLAS	\$10.0		
World Famous Bbq Sandwich			
PORK BBQ SANDWICH	\$10.0		

Clock Kids Corner

KID GRILLED CHEESE \$5.0

Southern Specials

HOMEMADE CHICKEN POT PIE \$13.0

Lunch Beverages

BEVERAGES \$1.5

Classic American Burgers

\$9.0

THE CLASSIC BURGER

Helen's Corner Bar Restaurant Menu



CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH

\$8.0

HOT TURKEY SANDWICH

\$11.0

Helen's Corner Bar Restaurant

131 West Main Street, Leacockleola-bareville, PA 17540, LEOLA, United States Opening Hours: Monday 02:00 -23:00 Tuesday 02:00 -23:00 Wednesday 02:00 -23:00 Thursday 02:00 -23:00

Friday 12:00 -02:00 Saturday 12:00 -02:00

Sunday 02:00 -23:00

Made with menuweb.menu

